Lizenzinhaber LK-Turnierfithrerschein

Nachname

Abel
Andres

Arlt
Asmussen
Babic-VoB
Barth
Bastek
Bestmann
Bissette
Boldt
Brandt
Breder
Brendel
Bretschneider
Bultmann
Carstensen
Dahmke
Daschke
Delfs
Delhey
Dembowski
Doehring
Drews

Dymek

Vorname

Janine
Christian
Melissa
Daniel
Besin
Luisa
Gilmor
Thies
Matthew
Susanne
Christian
Katrin
Arne
Thomas
Kirstin
Hauke
Wolf
Anja
Matthias
Ben
Christoph
Eva-Maria
Thorsten

Marcel

Mail

janine-abel@gmx.de
christian_andres1990@web.de
melissaarlt@icloud.com
daniel@asmussen.mobi
Besinbabic@googlemail.com
thca@professional-tennis.de
gilmor.bastek@gmx.de
tbestmann@gmail.com
matthew.bissette@bizz-communications.com
susanne.boldt@tgd-kiel.de
christian@brandt-mail.de
k.breder@atlaseconomy.com
arne.brendel@tennisclub-egenbuettel.de
Thomas.Bretschneider@chefsculinar.de
kbultmann@web.de
carstensen.hauke@mytng.de
wolf.dahmke@t-online.de
jugendwart@taf-tennis.de
matthias.delfs@web.de
ben.delhey@gmx.net
sportwart-tennis@sv-fockbek.de
emdoehring@gmx.de
thorsten114@freenet.de

turnierleitung@luebecker-thc.de

Verein

NTSV Strand 08
TC Hohenlockstedt
Bargteheider TC v. 1965
SV Lieth
TSV Mildstedt
THC Ahrensburg
THC Neumdinster
LTC Elmshorn
TC Schonningstedt
TG Dusternbrook
TSV Mildstedt
Tennisclub Egenbuttel
TC Egenbuttel
TG Raisdorf
TC Boosted
Viéler TC
TusS Stuvenborn-Sievershittenv. 1910
TC am Falkenberg
Westerrénfelder SV v. 1922
LTC Elmshorn
SV Fockbek
Lubecker Ballspielverein Phonix v. 1903
Eutiner TC Griin WeiB v. 1950
Lubecker THC

Verband

TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

Lizenz giiltig bis

06.05.2026
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
29.01.2026
09.11.2025
29.01.2026
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
29.01.2026
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
09.11.2025
01.07.2026
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
09.11.2025
06.05.2026

Farber
Fleig
Frahm
Gartner
Ginzburg
Goldbeck
Goudschaal
Graf
Gragert
Grothe
Gruneberg
Hadeler
Hadicke
Hand
HaB

Heim

Hein

Hein
Heinrich
Heisch
Hellmann
Hennings
Hermey
Hinrichsen
Hofmann
llgemann
Ix

Jager
Jahnke
Jordan

Joswig

Jan

Harald
Chadidscha
Markus
Zanna
Bennet
Finn

Nico

Ines
Stefanie
Thomas
Nico
Fabian
Jolina
Tanja
Andreas
Birger
Jan-Christoph
Roland
Rudiger
Dirk

Philip
Fabian
Laura
Daniel

Lars

Klaus
Lauri-Mattes
Anne
Detlef
Svend-Olaf

faerber66@gmx.de

cfrahm@gmx.net
gaertner@posteo.de
dana.ginzburg01@gmail.com
bennetgoldbeck@gmail.com
finn.hikko@web.de
nicograftennis@gmail.com
turnier.tennis-quickborn@t-online.de
Grothestefanie_Ulrich@t-online.de
thomas@grueneberg-mail.de
nicohadeler@yahoo.de
fabian.haedicke@gmx.net
mhand241@gmail.com
tanja.bernecker@gmx.net
andreas.heim@heim-tohus.de
birger.hein@gmx.de
heinjch@gmail.com
anmeldung@tennis-ostseecup.de
ruediger.heisch@t-online.de
info@bajazzo.de
philipjustinh@gmail.com
fabian.hermey@tennis.sh
laura_hinrichsen@web.de
d.hofmann@online.de
tennis.lars@ilgemann.de
klaus.ix@gmx.de
laurimattesj@gmail.com
ajmolly@gmx.de
detlef.jordan@googlemail.com

familiejoswig@gmx.de

TuS Kronshagen
Sportverein Monkebergv. 1910
Tennisclub Klausdorf
TG Barmstedt

Bargteheider TC v. 1965

Flensburger Tennisclub an der Marienhélzung e.V.

TG Ravensberg
Lawn-Tennis-Club Elmshorn e.V.
TuS Holstein Quickborn
Itzehoer Tennis-Verein
TG Raisdorf
Suchsdorfer Sportverein von 1921
Tennisclub Garstedt
Bargteheider TC v. 1965
TC Viol
Laboer TC Blau-Wei3 v. 1970
Wiker SV v. 1929
Turn- und Sportverein Gadeland von 1920
Heikendorfer SV
TC Wankendorf
Bargfelder Sportverein
TC Garstedt
Tennisgesellschaft Dusternbrook e.V.
SV Lieth
Suchsdorfer Sportverein von 1921
TV Bad Bramstedt
TC Siek
TG Ravensberg
Heikendorfer Sportverein
Turn- u. Sportverein Weddelbrook v. 1949
TuS Tarp

TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

01.07.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
29.01.2026
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
01.07.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
09.11.2025
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
01.07.2026
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
09.11.2025



Junghans
Kaiser
Kaske
Keil

Keller
Kluwe-Bottger
Kock
Koopmann
Kopp
Kossiski
Koziel
Krocher
Kube
Langner
Lars

Lauer
Lentin
Lins

Lins
Linzmair
Loy
Mameghani
Michael
Moller
Munster
Nickel
Nuschke
Paaschen
Papendick
Peper
Peters
Piniecka
Praetorius
Prien
Prisille
Pross
Purwin
Reelmann
Reimers
Reimers
Reincke
Reintjes

Riemann

Rogalla
Rothel
Rudzki
Rumbolz
Scheldhofen
Scheunemann
Schildknecht
Schlegel
Schmid
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schneider
Schohaus
Scholz
Schiiler
Schulz
Schulz

Schumacher

Oliver
Corinna
Daniel
Irina
Bjorn
Klaus-Peter
Lilli

Nils
Marcus
Tobias
Max

Jorg
Nikolaus
Michael
Linus
Timo
Markus
Norbert
David
Nastassja
Jens-Peter
Nathalie
Jorgen
Sascha
Jarne
Martin
Lars
Niklas
Bernd
Dennis
Hendrik
Anna
Peter
Monika
Andrea
Dennis
Jan-Claus
Peter
Sonke
Harm
Michael
Lukas

Nicole

Holger
Martin
Boris
Luca
Oliver
Lucas
Wolfgang
Melanie
Julian
Lennart
Mirja
Viktor
Lienhard
Simon
Andreas
Rafael
Sonke

Jonas

sportwart@tk-moelln.de
corinna_kaiser@gmx.de
dkaske@web.de
irina.keil@gmx.net
bjoern_keller@gmx.net
kluweboettger@web.de
lilli.kock@tennisclub-egenbuettel.de
Nkoopmann@gmail.com
marcuskopp@aol.com
tobias_kossiski@gmx.de
max-koziel@web.de
jkroecher@arcor.de
sportwart@tennis-quickborn.de
turniere.gts@yahoo.com
linuslars@outlook.de
timo.lauer@icloud.com
markus@lentin-holo.de
dr.lins@t-online.de
david.lins@gmx.de
n.linzmair@gmail.com
jploy@ae.uni-kiel.de
sportwart@tc-bordesholm.de
joergen.michael@t-online.de
sascha25.moeller@web.de
jarne@muenster-bevern.de
martin.nickel74@gmail.com
lars.nuschke@gmx.de
n.paaschen@web.de
bernd-papendick@t-online.de
peper-dennis@t-online.de
hendrik.peters.hamburg@gmail.com
a.piniecka@gmail.com
p.praetorius.tsg.scharbeutz@gmail.com
tennisfrau@yahoo.com
andrea.prisille@tgd-kiel.de
gurke_99@yahoo.de
j.purwin@schuhhaus-purwin.de
peter-reelmann@t-online.de
gwssnk@gmail.com
harm.reimers@t-online.de
Michael.Reincke@t-online.de
reintjeslukas1@web.de

nicole.riemann@foxtronic.de

holger@slicezeit.de
martinroethel@freenet.de
borisrudzki@googlemail.com
luca.rumbolz@t-online.de
oliverscheldhofen@alice-dsl.net
scheunemann.lucas@web.de
wolfgang.schildknecht@ellerau.de
schlegel@edelmund.de
julianschmid02@gmail.com
schmidt.hohenlockstedt@web.de
Schmidt.mirja@web.de
viktor.schneider-tcse@gmx.de
Lienhard.Schohaus@gmx.de
herr.scholz@web.de
familie.schueler@gmx.de
rafo240280@googlemail.com
schulz_hl@yahoo.com

schumacher.jonas@gmx.net

TKMélnv. 1897
TSV Holm
TC Geesthacht
Flensburger TC
LTC Elmshorn
Eutiner TC Griin WeiB v. 1950
TC Egenbuttel
Tennisclub Oststeinbek e.V.
TC Aue Wedel
TuS Brokstedt v. 1926
Flensburger TC
FuBballclub Voran Ohe
TuS Quickborn Holstein
Bargteheider TC v. 1965
TC Klausdorf
Weeser TC
Tennisvereinigung Bad Bramstedt e.V.
TC 78 Eckernforde
TC 78 Eckernforde
TC am Falkenberg
TG Dusternbrook
TC Bordesholm
THC Neumiinster
TC an der Schirnau
LTC Elmshorn
Bargfelder Sportverein
Turn- u. Sportvereinigung Reinbek v. 1892
Spvgg. Lieth v. 1934
Turn- u. Sportverein Collegia Jibek
TC GroBenwiehe
TC Alsterquelle
TC Egenbittel
TSG Scharbeutz
THC Neumiinster
TG Dusternbrook
Hattstedter Tennisverein
TC Geesthacht
Tennisclub Blau-Gelb Eckernférde
Schwartauer TV v. 1927
Pinneberger TC
Violer TC
TSV Mildstedt
TC Boosted

Heikendorfer TC v. 1965
Turn- u. Sportverein Collegia Jibek
NTSV Strand 08
Preetzer TG
TV Uetersen
TC Schwarzenbek
Ellerauer TC
Westerronfelder SV v. 1922
Schwartauer TV v. 1927
TC Hohenlockstedt
Bonningstedter Tennis-Club
Tennisclub Bad Segeberg
TC Molfsee
TSV Husby v. 1921
THC BW Bad Oldesloe
TC Geesthacht
Libecker THC

Lubecker Tennis- u. Hockeyclub
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TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

09.11.2025
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
29.01.2026
01.07.2026
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
29.01.2026
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
09.11.2025
09.11.2025
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
29.01.2026
04.03.2025
09.11.2025
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
29.01.2026
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
26.02.2026

26.02.2026
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
01.07.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
09.11.2025
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
09.11.2025
26.02.2026
26.02.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026
04.03.2025


mailto:Nkoopmann@gmail.com

Schitz
Seeck
Seidenkranz
Sennewald
Sibbert
Silva
Slyusarenko
Smajic
Springer
Stehr
Struck
Tank
Theobald
Thoms
Timm
Timmsen
Tissler
Torlinski
Tschumpel
Ulrich
Valentin
Vengels
Wederka
Wiethaup
Witt

Wolf
Wollesen

Wurth-Becker

Herbert
Ulf

Udo
Bernd
Martin
Kerstin
Orest
Emir
Yvonne
Jan
Barbara
Christoph
Stefan
Stefanie
Dennis
Silke
Sénke
Lars
Petra
Martin
Lena
Christian
Ringo
Uwe
Marco
Rainer
Kai

Axel

HerbertSchuetzTennis@gmx.de
ulf-seeck@web.de
udoseidenkranz@web.de
b.sennewald@t-online.de
martinsibbert@gmail.com
familie.silva@t-online.de
orest@wtnet.de
emir.smajic@seidon.de
y.springer@gmx.net
Jan-stehr@t-online.de
barbara.struck@gmx.net
christoph@herrtank.com
stefan@theobald.email
stefanie.thoms@email.de
dennisschneider1991@gmail.com
silketimmsen@web.de
soenketissler@gmx.de
Larstor@web.de
petra.tschumpel@tc-luetjensee.de
MartinUlrich08@web.de
valentin.lena@web.de
ChristianVengels@posteo.de
rwederka@gmail.com
uwe@tennis-campus.de
marcowitt07@gmail.com
rainerwolf.tennis@gmail.com
kaiwo78@gmx.de

axel.wurth@icloud.com

Flensburger TC
Roédemisser SV
Tennisclub Griin-WeiB Neustadt
TC Murwik
TC Molfsee
TC Schénkirchen
Norderstedter Sport- u. Freizeitverein
TC Murwik
Bargteheider TC v. 1965
Bldelsdorfer Tennisclub
TusS Stuvenborn-Sievershittenv. 1910
Liibecker SV
TuS Holstein Quickborn
Spielvereinigung Lieth v. 1934
Tennisclub Quickborn
Lubecker Sportverein Gut-Heil v. 1876
TC Geesthacht
TuS Holstein Quickborn Tennis
TC Lutjensee v. 1978
Liibecker SC von 1999
TG Ravensberg
TC Aue Wedel
TV Trappenkamp
TV Schulensee v. 1938
Manner-Turnverein Gelting v. 1908
TSG Scharbeutz
TC Murwik
Libecker SC von 1999
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TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH
TVSH

06.05.2026
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
01.07.2026
06.05.2026
29.01.2026
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
29.01.2026
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
01.07.2026
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
29.01.2026
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
06.05.2026
26.02.2026
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
06.05.2026
29.01.2026
04.03.2025



	LK-TF Lizenzinhaber

